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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
FIAT / LANCIA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
VAG

VW

e not found or type unknown

68019140AA
K68019140AA
9064200320
906420032028
9104202600
A9064200320
2E0698525
2E0698525

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

STELLOX

MEYLE

MEYLE

METZGER
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
TRUSTING

E.T.F.

LPR

KAWE

SWAG

ALANKO

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
fri.tech.
ZIMMERMANN
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
WEEN

CIFAM

MAXGEAR

NK
BREMS.-U.KUPPL.TEILE
FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN
JURID

JURID

DT Spare Parts
ROADHOUSE

0986487720
0986487720
000507SX
0145330001
0145330001
0152008
0235205
03013740032
03013740032SETMS
052133
090655
09710
09710
10932851
10302728
10508681
1052133
109901540
112172
1363901110
1390179
1390179
1522499
153246
190333
2733753
30602
32851
32851
362526J
362526J
491488
474600
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ROADHOUSE
REMSA

REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO

VALEO

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
BENDIX
VILLAR

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
ICER

TRISCAN
MOTRIO
MAPCO

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

BLUE PRINT
DENCKERMANN
OPTIMAL

FTE

BORG & BECK
PEMEBLA
FENOX
QUINTON HAZELL
OPEN PARTS
BSG

APEC

ABE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
FERODO
FERODO
BREMSI

TRW

TRW

PAGID

HAVAM
JURATEK
KAMOKA

KAVO PARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MGA

474600
474600
474600
5187589
530246
530246
564267
564267
6021215
610435
6290302
71845
79PB4009C
810010023
8550501720
8864
8DA355050761
8DA355050761
8DA355050761
8DA355050761
9100114
91066800
91066800
ADBP410048
B120132
BB7422
BB1368A6
BBS6371
BNXBXS1210
BP53077
BS1182
BSA221700
BSG60205008
BSH1053
CRMOO9ABE
FO1061
FSB4001
FSB4001
GF0315
GS8758
GS8758
H9930
HP1877
JBS1018
JQ212039
KBS10001
LS2018
LS2018
LVBS798
M871R
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